WIRING DIAGRAM
DIMMER APPLICATION
(305) 652-2599   |   www.lumiron.com
20725 NE 16 AVE A-33 Miami, FL 33179
Dimmable Power  Supply Series
PART NUMBER BREAKERS INPUT VOLTAGE WATTS MODEL
7000 - PS - 4430  Primary & Secondary 12 VDC  100W  LMPS100S12VDC - DM - OD
7000 - PS - 4431  Primary & Secondary 24 VDC  100W  LMPS100S24VDC - DM - OD
7000 - PS - 4236  Primary & Secondary 12 VDC 200W LMPS200S12VDC - DM - OD
7000 - PS - 4237  Primary & Secondary 24 VDC 200W LMPS200S24VDC - DM - OD
7000 - PS - 4238  Primary & Secondary 12 VDC 300W LMPS300S12VDC - DM -OD
7000 - PS - 4239  Primary & Secondary 24 VDC 300W LMPS300S24VDC - DM -OD
7000 - PS - 4240  Primary & Secondary 12 VDC 600W LMPS600S12VDC - DM -OD
7000 - PS - 4241  Primary & Secondary 24 VDC 600W LMPS600S24VDC - DM -OD
(305) 652-2599   |   www.lumiron.com
20725 NE 16 AVE A-33 Miami, FL 33179
WIRING DIAGRAM
DIMMER APPLICATION
12 VDC
DIMMER
24 VDC
DIMMER